
Gudlavalleru  Engineering College 

(An Autonomous Institute with Permanent Affiliation to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

Seshadri Rao Knowledge Village, GUDLAVALLERU 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

APSSDC DASSAULT 3D Experience Centre 

Total No of Students Certified for 3D EXPERIENCE - Mechanical Designer   :    70 

Total No of Students Certified for 3D EXPERIENCE – Platform Explorer       :    73 

Dassault Systemes  Certified List of Students for 

3D EXPERIENCE - Mechanical Designer 

S.No. Year and Sem Roll No. First Name Last Name 

1 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0303 Anudeep Dasari 

2 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0309 Battipati Susmitha 

3 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0315 Susmitha Chepuri 

4 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0317 
Eswar Naga Sai 

Mani Kumar 
Chitturi 

5 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0325 Dondapati Vijay Kumar Reddy 

6 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0326 Kiran Kumar Elchuri 

7 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0337 Raghava Jujjhavarapu 

8 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0339 Jwala Lohitt 

9 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0341 Kanikanti Ram Sai 

10 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0343 Haridurga Prasad Reddy 

11 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0345 Rajababu Kotte 

12 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0353 Ganesh Mallavolu 

13 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0356 Manikonda Sreelatha 

14 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0359 Vamsi Matta 

15 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0364 Munagala Venkata Naga Sai 

16 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0368 Saket Baba Narepalepu 

17 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0393 Nazeer Basha 

18 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0399 Talari Manoah Daniel 

19 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03A6 Nagaraju Vadelli 



20 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03A8 Sumanth Vampugani 

21 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03B0 
Hima 

Ananthnag 
Vasana 

22 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03B2 Konda Babu Veeranki 

23 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03B9 Tabitha Pinnamareddy 

24 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03C5 Raviteja Pegada 

25 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03D2 
Sai Krishna 

Sathwik 
Kolapalli 

26 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03F1 Appalaraju Gandreddi 

27 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0301 Mohammad Imran 

28 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0302 Jagadeesh Tatakula 

29 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0306 Rajesh Gurrala 

30 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0310 
Venkata Sai 

Durga 
Garapati 

31 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0311 Pamarthi 
Eswar Veera Venkata 

Mani Shankar 

32 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0312 Kishore Avanigadda 

33 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0316 Naga Ganesh 

34 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0326 Pavankumar Veeranki 

35 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0329 Kolukula Guru Praveen 

36 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0331 Phani Kumar Chennuru 

37 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0332 
Naga Venkata 

Sai Prabhakar 
Veliventi 

38 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0335 Praneeth Reddy Kollareddy 

39 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0350 Teja Devineni 

40 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0306 Ampolu Ramesh 

41 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0316 Joseph Daniel 

42 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0330 Chitturi Tejasaimanikantakumar 

43 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0342 Egalapati Gopi 

44 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0347 Goditala Siva Sankar Picasso 

45 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0367 Abhinav Kallam 

46 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0370 Kannuri Mahesh Babu 

47 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0386 Vivek Chandra 

48 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0396 Kasi Vignesh 

49 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0398 Sharon Matta 

50 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03B8 Saipavan Pallikonda 

51 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03C0 Puneeth Paripalli 

52 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03C3 Kameswari Peketi 



53 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03C9 Pothana 
Ventaka Jaya Krishna 

Maruthi 

54 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03D6 Venkata Reddy Satti 

55 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03E4 Ismail Syed 

56 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0301 Maheen Shaik 

57 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0302 
Tiru Gopala 

Ajay 
Reddy 

58 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0307 Esub Khan 

59 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0320 
Naga Renuka 

Ramanuja 
Batchu 

60 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0322 Balaji Alladi 

61 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0330 Gongati Gopibabu 

62 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0336 Sanjay Kumar Medabalimi 

63 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0338 Sai Ashok Gondru 

64 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0343 Chitta  Praneeth 

65 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0345 Jaswanth Chennupalli 

66 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0347 
Chandra Sekhar 

Reddy 
Manda 

67 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0348 Nithish Kumar 

68 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0350 
Deepak 

Venkata Kumar 
Konijeti 

69 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0354 Haribabu Kamani 

70 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0356 Chillamuntha Krishnajaneyulu 

 

Dassault Systemes  Certified List of Students for 

3D EXPERIENCE – Platform Explorer 

S.No. Year and Sem Roll No. First Name Last Name 

1 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0303 Anudeep Dasari 

2 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0309 Battipati Susmitha 

3 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0315 Susmitha Chepuri 

4 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0317 
Eswar Naga Sai 

Mani Kumar 
Chitturi 

5 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0325 Dondapati Vijay Kumar Reddy 

6 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0326 Kiran Kumar Elchuri 

7 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0337 Raghava Jujjhavarapu 

8 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0339 Jwala Lohitt 



9 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0341 Kanikanti Ram Sai 

10 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0343 Haridurga Prasad Reddy 

11 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0345 Rajababu Kotte 

12 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0353 Ganesh Mallavolu 

13 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0356 Manikonda Sreelatha 

14 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0359 Vamsi Matta 

15 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0364 Munagala Venkata Naga Sai 

16 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0365 Pavan Kalyan Munipalli 

17 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0368 Saket Baba Narepalepu 

18 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0393 Nazeer Basha 

19 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0398 Sai Aneesh Tadepalli 

20 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A0399 Talari Manoah Daniel 

21 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03A6 Nagaraju Vadelli 

22 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03A8 Sumanth Vampugani 

23 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03B0 Hima Ananthnag Vasana 

24 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03B2 Konda Babu Veeranki 

25 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03B9 Tabitha Pinnamareddy 

26 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03C5 Raviteja Pegada 

27 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03D2 
Sai Krishna 

Sathwik 
Kolapalli 

28 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03D9 Naveen Reddy 

29 III B.Tech - II Sem 17481A03F1 Appalaraju Gandreddi 

30 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0301 Mohammad Imran 

31 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0302 Jagadeesh Tatakula 

32 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0306 Rajesh Gurrala 

33 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0310 
Venkata Sai 

Durga 
Garapati 

34 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0311 Pamarthi 
Eswar Veera Venkata 

Mani Shankar 

35 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0312 Kishore Avanigadda 

36 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0316 Naga Ganesh 

37 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0322 Dinesh Gattireddy 

38 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0324 Yugandhar Vuyyuru 

39 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0326 Pavankumar Veeranki 

40 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0329 Kolukula Guru Praveen 

41 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0331 Phani Kumar Chennuru 

42 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0332 Naga Venkata Veliventi 



Sai Prabhakar 

43 III B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0335 Praneeth Reddy Kollareddy 

44 IV B.Tech - II Sem 18485A0350 Teja Devineni 

45 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0316 Joseph Daniel 

46 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0330 Chitturi Tejasaimanikantakumar 

47 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0342 Egalapati Gopi 

48 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0347 Goditala Siva Sankar Picasso 

49 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0362 Kishore Juvanapudi 

50 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0367 Abhinav Kallam 

51 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0373 Nagahema Katragadda 

52 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0386 Vivek Chandra 

53 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A0396 Kasi Vignesh 

54 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03B8 Saipavan Pallikonda 

55 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03C0 Puneeth Paripalli 

56 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03C3 Kameswari Peketi 

57 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03D6 Venkata Reddy Satti 

58 IV B.Tech - II Sem 16481A03E4 Ismail Syed 

59 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0301 Maheen Shaik 

60 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0302 
Tiru Gopala 

Ajay 
Reddy 

61 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0307 Esub Khan 

62 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0314 Sudhakar Babu Dagani 

63 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0320 
Naga Renuka 

Ramanuja 
Batchu 

64 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0330 Gongati Gopibabu 

65 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0336 Sanjay Kumar Medabalimi 

66 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0338 Sai Ashok Gondru 

67 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0343 Chitta  Praneeth 

68 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0345 Jaswanth Chennupalli 

69 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0347 
Chandra Sekhar 

Reddy 
Manda 

70 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0348 Nithish Kumar 

71 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0350 
Deepak Venkata 

Kumar 
Konijeti 

72 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0354 Haribabu Kamani 

73 IV B.Tech - II Sem 17485A0356 Chillamuntha Krishnajaneyulu 

 


